النتائج
Results

	تسلسل
	اسم الطالبة
	رقم الطالبة
	فصلي (60%)
	نهائي (40%)
	المجموع
	التقدير

	1
	وجدان بنت فهد بن عبدالله المزيني
	432923006
	53
	39
	92
	أ

	2
	رغد بنت مبارك بن محمد العسيري
	432923030
	52
	38
	90
	أ

	3
	وجدان بنت عائض بن بجاد البقمي
	432923041
	43
	30
	73
	ج

	4
	تهاني بنت عبدالله بن محمد الرشيد
	432923068
	25
	22
	47
	هـ


	

	



